Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Monaghan - (790203) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.69
2:32.38
2:34.43
2:35.82
2:36.76
2:39.56
2:40.59
2:45.29
2:46.71
2:53.90
3:23.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.69
2:32.38
2:34.43
2:36.76
2:35.82
2:39.56
2:40.59
2:46.71
2:45.29
2:53.90
3:23.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
396
380
370
363
345
338
310
302
266
166

WA Pts

409
396
380
363
370
345
338
302
310
266
166

Round

m I I I I I I I I

I I

Round

I I I I I I I

I I I T

Date

24/05/19
04/05/19
27/01/19
11/02/18
05/05/18
14/05/17
29/04/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
06/03/16
01/03/14

Date

24/05/19
04/05/19
27/01/119
05/05/18
11/02/18
14/05/17
29/04/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
06/03/16
01/03/14

Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

West Midlands LC Championships 2019
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Swim England West Midlands Championships
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
West Midland Championships

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire ASA Championships

Warwickshire ASA County Championships

Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

West Midlands LC Championships 2019
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England West Midlands Championships
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
West Midland Championships

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire ASA Championships

Warwickshire ASA County Championships

Venue

Cardiff
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Cardiff

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Corby

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Club Swam Under

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



