Finlay Monaghan - (790203) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.69	409	Н	24/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Nuneaton	1
2:32.38	396	Н	04/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:34.43	380	Н	27/01/19	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:35.82	370	Н	11/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:36.76	363	Н	05/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:39.56	345	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Team Mercia	1
2:40.59	338	Н	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:45.29	310	Н	12/02/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:46.71	302	F	12/02/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:53.90	266	Н	06/03/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
3:23.31	166	Н	01/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.69	409	Н	24/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Nuneaton	1
2:32.38	396	Н	04/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:34.43	380	Н	27/01/19	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:36.76	363	Н	05/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:35.82	370	Н	11/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:39.56	345	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Team Mercia	1
2:40.59	338	Н	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
2:46.71	302	F	12/02/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:45.29	310	Н	12/02/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
2:53.90	266	Н	06/03/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
3:23.31	166	Н	01/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1